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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
18.5.2025 г. - 9:37 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:58.27 Nina RANGELOVA SPRIN London (GBR) 21.5.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:02.43 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 8.7.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:07.64 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 21.5.2023 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 1:59.92
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Alara GOKALP 13 Turkiye 2:11.79 617 B 30.28 33.46 33.99 34.06
2. Tugba YILDIZ 13 Turkiye 2:12.32 610 B 30.93 33.73 34.37 33.29
3. Ece GUVEN 13 Turkiye 2:13.19 598 B 30.42 33.70 34.50 34.57
4. Sahra CELIKKOKU 13 Turkiye 2:14.53 580 B 31.18 33.80 35.05 34.50
5. Aybike TEKIN 13 Turkiye 2:19.63 519 31.49 35.09 36.69 36.36
6. Simay BAYRAKTAR 13 Turkiye 2:20.30 511 32.27 36.06 36.63 35.34
7. Nehir Berin DAGLI 13 Turkiye 2:20.43 510 31.54 36.12 36.86 35.91
8. Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 13 Turkiye 2:20.92 505 32.60 36.38 37.25 34.69
9. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 14 Levski 2:21.86 495 31.53 35.31 38.00 37.02

10. Iklim Nur ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:23.17 481 31.52 35.83 37.57 38.25
11. Melodi DEMIREL 13 Turkiye 2:24.33 470 33.44 36.85 37.68 36.36
12. Merve MENGUBERTI 13 Turkiye 2:24.58 467 32.80 36.92 37.87 36.99
13. Mariela PASKALEVA 13 Olimpia 2:26.15 452 33.64 37.09 38.04 37.38
14. Liliya YONKOVA 14 Olimp 2:26.97 445 33.17 37.60 38.59 37.61
15. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 2:30.45 415 35.21 37.44 39.33 38.47
16. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 2:35.81 373 34.75 39.15 40.80 41.11
17. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 2:38.95 352 34.19 40.07 41.19 43.50
18. Katerina VASILEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:40.58 341 36.75 40.41 42.63 40.79
19. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:43.27 324 37.44 41.92 43.47 40.44
20. Nikoleta GEORGIEVA 14 Diana 2:44.71 316 35.93 41.49 44.53 42.76
21. Beatris KOVACHEVA 13 Iris 2:45.33 312 38.14 43.12 44.58 39.49
22. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 2:45.47 312 35.70 42.28
23. Evelina ANGELOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:52.48 275 39.83 44.01 45.67 42.97
24. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 2:59.98 242 41.17 45.71 46.39 46.71
25. Krisianna GEORGIEVA 13 Diana 3:02.13 233 39.93 48.87 48.07 45.26
26. Simona ATANASOVA 13 Diana 3:05.64 220 39.43 47.30 51.18 47.73
27. Teodora KOSTOVA 14 Metropol 3:19.13 179 42.71 50.79 53.62 52.01

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 16 Olimp 2:06.15 704 A 29.61 31.78 32.46 32.30
2. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA17 Moldova 2:08.86 660 A 29.90 32.48 33.11 33.37
3. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 16 Levski 2:10.51 635 A 30.31 33.17 33.66 33.37
4. Lora SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:10.84 631 B 30.22 33.26 34.21 33.15
5. Aleksandra TOLEVA 16 Mladost'91 2:13.04 600 B 30.26 33.19 34.47 35.12
6. Beatris LITUL 16 Levski 2:16.00 561 31.43 34.12 35.43 35.02
7. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 2:21.11 503 30.97 35.46 37.12 37.56
8. Dariya TERZIEVA 15 Iris 2:26.12 453 32.07 36.27 38.79 38.99
9. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 2:26.32 451 32.15 36.81 38.48 38.88

10. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 2:26.41 450 32.80 36.43 37.86 39.32
11. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 2:27.60 439 31.48 36.41 39.28 40.43
12. Simona STAYKOVA 16 Briz 2:27.93 436 34.28 37.81 38.21 37.63
13. Klimentina MIHOVA 17 Trayana 2:29.50 423 33.78 37.54 38.42 39.76
14. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 2:29.89 419 34.06 37.70 39.77 38.36
15. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 2:29.92 419 34.54 38.65 38.71 38.02
16. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 2:32.63 397 33.41 38.40 40.94 39.88
17. Monika KOLEVA 16 Akulite 2:34.99 379 34.08 38.70 41.00 41.21
18. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 16 Briz 2:35.04 379 35.18 39.40 41.13 39.33
19. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 2:37.02 365 35.71 39.71
20. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:37.08 364 34.11 39.00 42.72 41.25
21. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 2:38.74 353 35.30 41.10 42.26 40.08
22. Irina POPOVICHENKO 17 Briz 2:41.98 332 35.03 42.61 43.13 41.21
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 28, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. Simona IVANOVA 16 Olimp 2:06.15 704 A 29.61 31.78 32.46 32.30
2. Preda IRINA 18 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 2:06.33 701 A 29.01 32.12 32.64 32.56
3. Tiana TEMELKOVA 19 Vsi 2:07.21 686 A 29.68 32.00 32.50 33.03
4. Boyana KIRCHEVA 27 Psk Cherno More 2:07.33 684 A 29.46 31.95 32.62 33.30
5. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA17 Moldova 2:08.86 660 A 29.90 32.48 33.11 33.37
6. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 16 Levski 2:10.51 635 A 30.31 33.17 33.66 33.37
7. Preslava TOSHEVA 21 Olimpia 2:10.66 633 A 30.45 33.49 33.61 33.11
8. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 28 Olimpia 2:10.68 633 A 30.10 33.10 34.08 33.40
9. Lora SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:10.84 631 B 30.22 33.26 34.21 33.15

10. Darina RAKOVA 18 St.George 2:11.06 627 B 30.18 33.04 34.03 33.81
11. Alara GOKALP 13 Turkiye 2:11.79 617 B 30.28 33.46 33.99 34.06
12. Tugba YILDIZ 13 Turkiye 2:12.32 610 B 30.93 33.73 34.37 33.29
13. Aleksandra TOLEVA 16 Mladost'91 2:13.04 600 B 30.26 33.19 34.47 35.12
14. Ece GUVEN 13 Turkiye 2:13.19 598 B 30.42 33.70 34.50 34.57
15. Rosina TODOROVA 20 Olimpia 2:13.80 590 B 30.13 34.11 35.16 34.40
16. Sahra CELIKKOKU 13 Turkiye 2:14.53 580 B 31.18 33.80 35.05 34.50
17. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 19 Psk Cherno More 2:15.05 573 R 31.58 33.49 34.58 35.40
18. Dara BARAKOVA 18 Olimpia 2:15.22 571 R 30.40 33.82 35.09 35.91
19. M. SHALAMANOVA 18 Olimp 2:15.29 570 30.63 34.70 35.25 34.71
20. Beatris LITUL 16 Levski 2:16.00 561 31.43 34.12 35.43 35.02
21. Eva HRISTOVA 19 Briz 2:18.83 528 31.14 33.71 36.26 37.72
22. Aybike TEKIN 13 Turkiye 2:19.63 519 31.49 35.09 36.69 36.36
23. Simay BAYRAKTAR 13 Turkiye 2:20.30 511 32.27 36.06 36.63 35.34
24. Nehir Berin DAGLI 13 Turkiye 2:20.43 510 31.54 36.12 36.86 35.91
25. Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 13 Turkiye 2:20.92 505 32.60 36.38 37.25 34.69
26. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 2:21.11 503 30.97 35.46 37.12 37.56
27. Veronika TODOROVA 18 Metropol 2:21.83 495 32.13 35.59 37.29 36.82
28. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 14 Levski 2:21.86 495 31.53 35.31 38.00 37.02
29. Iklim Nur ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:23.17 481 31.52 35.83 37.57 38.25
30. Melodi DEMIREL 13 Turkiye 2:24.33 470 33.44 36.85 37.68 36.36
31. Merve MENGUBERTI 13 Turkiye 2:24.58 467 32.80 36.92 37.87 36.99
32. Monika RADKOVA 19 Olimpia 2:25.31 460 33.40 36.41 38.03 37.47
33. Dariya TERZIEVA 15 Iris 2:26.12 453 32.07 36.27 38.79 38.99
34. Mariela PASKALEVA 13 Olimpia 2:26.15 452 33.64 37.09 38.04 37.38
35. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 2:26.32 451 32.15 36.81 38.48 38.88
36. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 2:26.41 450 32.80 36.43 37.86 39.32
37. Liliya YONKOVA 14 Olimp 2:26.97 445 33.17 37.60 38.59 37.61
38. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 2:27.60 439 31.48 36.41 39.28 40.43
39. Simona STAYKOVA 16 Briz 2:27.93 436 34.28 37.81 38.21 37.63
40. Klimentina MIHOVA 17 Trayana 2:29.50 423 33.78 37.54 38.42 39.76
41. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 2:29.89 419 34.06 37.70 39.77 38.36
42. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 2:29.92 419 34.54 38.65 38.71 38.02
43. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 2:30.45 415 35.21 37.44 39.33 38.47
44. Steliana KIRILOVA 18 Briz 2:30.73 412 31.74 38.55 40.44 40.00
45. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 2:32.63 397 33.41 38.40 40.94 39.88
46. Monika KOLEVA 16 Akulite 2:34.99 379 34.08 38.70 41.00 41.21
47. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 16 Briz 2:35.04 379 35.18 39.40 41.13 39.33
48. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 2:35.81 373 34.75 39.15 40.80 41.11
49. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 2:37.02 365 35.71 39.71
50. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:37.08 364 34.11 39.00 42.72 41.25
51. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 2:38.74 353 35.30 41.10 42.26 40.08
52. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 2:38.95 352 34.19 40.07 41.19 43.50
53. Katerina VASILEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:40.58 341 36.75 40.41 42.63 40.79
54. Irina POPOVICHENKO 17 Briz 2:41.98 332 35.03 42.61 43.13 41.21
55. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:43.27 324 37.44 41.92 43.47 40.44
56. Nikoleta GEORGIEVA 14 Diana 2:44.71 316 35.93 41.49 44.53 42.76
57. Beatris KOVACHEVA 13 Iris 2:45.33 312 38.14 43.12 44.58 39.49
58. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 2:45.47 312 35.70 42.28
59. Evelina ANGELOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:52.48 275 39.83 44.01 45.67 42.97
60. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 2:59.98 242 41.17 45.71 46.39 46.71
61. Krisianna GEORGIEVA 13 Diana 3:02.13 233 39.93 48.87 48.07 45.26
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 28, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

62. Simona ATANASOVA 13 Diana 3:05.64 220 39.43 47.30 51.18 47.73
63. Teodora KOSTOVA 14 Metropol 3:19.13 179 42.71 50.79 53.62 52.01


